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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $939.60 $319.25 $620.35  0.97  0.74  0.01100G

 0.97
100G Totals: $319.25 $939.60 $620.35 

20 $60.00 $36.00 $24.00  0.06 -2.61  0.0020 SPOT

 0.06
20 SPOT Totals: $36.00 $60.00 $24.00 

5 $22,183.70 $16,982.16 $5,201.54  22.94  0.80  0.185 SPOT

 22.94
5 SPOT Totals: $16,982.16 $22,183.70 $5,201.54 

2 $1.35 $0.00 $1.35  0.00  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $54.00 $75.00 ($21.00)  0.06  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $10.80 $0.00 $10.80  0.01  0.69  0.00BEST BET

 0.07
BEST BET Totals: $75.00 $66.15 ($8.85)

40 $30.00 $6.00 $24.00  0.03  0.80  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.03
BOTTOM S Totals: $6.00 $30.00 $24.00 

32 $30.00 $11.00 $19.00  0.03  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.03
EDGE S Totals: $11.00 $30.00 $19.00 

4 $14,050.25 $10,743.55 $3,306.70  14.53  0.62  0.09FOUR500

 14.53
FOUR500 Totals: $10,743.55 $14,050.25 $3,306.70 

4 $5.00 $0.80 $4.20  0.01  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.01
MONEYBAL Totals: $0.80 $10.00 $9.20 

8 $5,154.70 $2,245.00 $2,909.70  5.33  1.00  0.05PENNY

 5.33
PENNY Totals: $2,245.00 $5,154.70 $2,909.70 

4 $4.00 $2.15 $1.85  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $5,321.59 $2,050.00 $3,271.59  5.50  1.00  0.05PENY

 5.51
PENY Totals: $2,052.15 $5,325.59 $3,273.44 

6 $8.00 $0.00 $8.00  0.01  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.01
PIX6 Totals: $0.00 $8.00 $8.00 

1 $3,589.30 $3,378.90 $210.40  3.71  0.75  0.03Regular

2 $8,859.90 $6,556.55 $2,303.35  9.16  0.78  0.07Regular

3 $9,106.35 $6,306.64 $2,799.71  9.42  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $2,384.50 $1,606.46 $778.04  2.47  0.73  0.02Regular

5 $1,971.40 $2,425.60 ($454.20)  2.04  0.76  0.02Regular

6 $3,305.25 $2,393.05 $912.20  3.42  0.73  0.03Regular

7 $348.70 $317.90 $30.80  0.36  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $1,721.85 $1,220.56 $501.29  1.78  0.70  0.01Regular

9 $211.00 $59.40 $151.60  0.22  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $55.20 $1.70 $53.50  0.06  0.67  0.00Regular

12 $35.65 $7.00 $28.65  0.04  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $14.50 $1.50 $13.00  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

15 $44.40 $21.80 $22.60  0.05  0.69  0.00Regular

 32.72
Regular Totals: $24,297.06 $31,648.00 $7,350.94 

1 $300.00 $200.00 $100.00  0.31  0.25  0.00SPOT$

2 $360.00 $596.67 ($236.67)  0.37  0.40  0.00SPOT$

3 $4,154.25 $3,958.32 $195.93  4.30  0.47  0.02SPOT$
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

4 $620.50 $546.01 $74.49  0.64  0.35  0.00SPOT$

5 $4,309.00 $1,971.98 $2,337.02  4.46  0.41  0.02SPOT$

 10.07
SPOT$ Totals: $7,272.98 $9,743.75 $2,470.77 

1 $3,742.10 $1,714.20 $2,027.90  3.87  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $210.25 $124.00 $86.25  0.22  0.53  0.00SPOTLITE

3 $3,051.75 $2,895.40 $156.35  3.16  0.58  0.02SPOTLITE

4 $105.50 $218.10 ($112.60)  0.11  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $247.50 $198.80 $48.70  0.26  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 7.61
SPOTLITE Totals: $5,150.50 $7,357.10 $2,206.60 

5 $5.00 $10.40 ($5.40)  0.01  0.83  0.00TAX1099

 0.01
TAX1099 Totals: $10.40 $5.00 ($5.40)

40 $10.00 $6.00 $4.00  0.01  0.80  0.00TOP S

 0.01
TOP S Totals: $6.00 $10.00 $4.00 

3 $95.00 $0.00 $95.00  0.10 -0.32  0.00WINNERTA

 0.10
WINNERTA Totals: $0.00 $95.00 $95.00 

 0.72 100.00Grand Totals $96,716.84 $69,207.85 $27,508.99 
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